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National Summary

Item
Status Blankets Household kits (e.. Tarpaulin Tents Tool kits and fixin..
Completed distributions 7,911 13,601 91,209 488 778
In pipeline (procurement/on.. 12,140 196,580 660,401 6,262 67,930
In-Country Stock/ Ongoing .. 3,650 29,257 132,328 1,877 400
Planned (funded) 2,200 53,627 29,327 5,646 6,400
Planned (subject to funding) 5,950 1,579

[Grand Total | 25,901 293,065 919,215 14,273 77,087
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Shelterclusterorg T Distribution summary by agency

Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Number of tents and tarps distributed

(2]
= E 30K em
Agency " % g’@ c : Tarpaulin
- == = - Tent:
2 833 3 0 =
g 3¢ e s 3£ s
o £8E S 2 L& *
ACTED 3,209 10K
ADRA 600 III
Asal Chimekee Ne.. 831 oK - u_T_!I:!!!!E--=_:T:_____?____T._
El TT?4ETE0BZTELESESETESLSTESEREESEE
AWO International 280 FoSssdgs2er 2035 RL g sE g
= 53EEs§Ectego032850%s6"E: °°F ¢ 3
CARE 304 2 E38Ese 2 sifs5 €8 4° g3
S S$E%¥ =3¢ § gEX §5° £E
Christian Aid 590 2 BFzzsc 5 235 % gz
@ 2 . T T = o ©
CRS-Caritas 562 2 =23 g g &3 g ¢
z w3 7] = 5
DAN Chruch 4,500 3 3 2 £ £
[C] T £ - =
FNCCI 4,000
GOAL 344 297
Good Neighbors In.. 4,992 6,832 100 Humberof Toolidts distribut:
HELP 500 60
HELVETAS Swiss .. 4,854 600
International Nepal.. 1,725 841
Lumanti 239 £ 400
Lutheran World Re.. 740 ®
MedAir-MissionEast 4,892 200
Mennonite Central .. 269 269
0 |
OM Nepal 346 SDC-Huma  HELP
Oxfam 872 1,919 itarian Ald
People in Need 4,138
Plan International 1,194 6,222 Number of household kits distributed
RRN 325
Samaritan 400 oK
Save the Children 31,802
SDC - Humanitaria.. 2,175 4 718 g a*®
ShelterBox 600 384 =
UNHCR 1,740 »
UNICEF 7,291
World Vision Inter.. 7,616 4,411 oK ot ban E m —
7,911 13,601 91,209 488 778 Vision Int.. Chruch Central C..
Notes:

1- IOM has distributed XXX through XXXX Partners.
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Pipeline summary by agency

Number of tents and tarps distributed

-:g .g 200K rpaulin
A S oy © nts
gency 2 3oEE £ P
g $ 3 E g ” g a 150K
s 3g¢o 2 < S £ e
£ R © o o X 3
o Tlg = = L= & 100K
ADRA 1,000
AWO International e. V 3,300 50K
Christian Aid 0K . - - e —
g 8§ 5§ & § BT g > § O§T F X 3
Concern Worldwide 8,000 8,000 S T 2 ‘E’ 2 u 52 3 g 2 58 & g 4
° Q S £ S @ = 2 = £® c 5
o) %] © » 2 ) 5 £ S o
CRS-Caritas 112,000 100,000 1,325 7,500 £ i g ¢ = = £ ° Tz 5 %
g s T 2 5§ £ s @
2 "3 5 ¢ 3 %
FNCCI 20,000 3 § g 2
GOAL 150 700
Handicap International 2,000 2,000 Number of household kits in pipeline
HELP 1,000 2,080 100K
Intersos 640 40
IOM 10,000 133,800 1,200 § o
Islamicc Relief 1,400 I
MedAir-MissionEast 15,406
- N e
CRS-Carit.. N: | Red 10 Ci United UNHCR  Handi GOAL
MNMCC 197 197 o Cross| Worldwide Mission t. Internatio..
Nepal Red Cross 56,950 215,250 56,950
OM Nepal 2,020 Number of Toolkits in pipeline
Oxfam 100,000
People in Need 18,740
40K
Seeds 400 100 400 2
The Salvation Army 1,504 *
20K
UNHCR 2,500 27,200
::gaeld L L 12,140 4,980 12,140 » ]
Nepal Red CRS-Carit.. HELP ADRA Seeds
Grand Total 12,140 196,580 660,401 6,262 67,930 Cross
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Agency

ACTED
ActionAid Nepal

ADRA

AWO International
e.V

CECI

Christian Aid

Concern
Worldwide

DAN Chruch

GOAL

Handicap
International

HELP
HELVETAS Swiss

Intercooperation ..

Lutheran World
Relief (LWR)

MedAir-MissionE..

People in Need
Plan International
Shelter box
ShelterBox

UNHCR

United Mission to
Nepal

Grand Total

Blankets
Household kits
(excluding
tarpaulins)
Tarpaulin

10

o

1,000

1,928

966

4,700

33,277

20,000 20,000

5,000

1,614
1,100

200

6,683

5,180

1,984

356

24,000

5,242 21,690

3,650 2,915 3,650

3,650 29,257 132,328
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AWO International e.
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Number of tents and tarps planned (funded)

.-
Agency 2 _ | .
5K
ActionAid Nepal 400

World CARE  MedAir-Mi..ShelterBox Helvetas Internation

Blankets
Household kits
(excluding
tarpaulins)
Tarpaulin
Tents

Tool kits and
fixings

#ltems

Vision Int.. al Nepal F..
CARE 13,700 6,000
Number of household kits
planned (funded)

Helvetas 1,331 50K

40K
International § 30K
Nepal Fellowship 2,200 LY %

20K

10K
MedAir-Mission.. 3,216 o0k

CARE World
Vision Int..

ShelterBox 232 1,452
Number of Toolkits
planned (funded)
6K
World Vision 53,627 9,748 4,194
International 4K
§
ES
2K
Grand Total 2,200 53,627 29,327 5,646 6,400 oK [r—
CARE  ActionAid
Nepal
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ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

District

Baglung
Banke
Bhaktapur
Chitawan
Dang
Dhading
Dhankuta
Dolakha
Gorkha
Kabhrepalanchok
Kathmandu
Lalitpur
Lamjung
Makawanpur
Morang
Mustang
Myagdi
Nawalparasi
Nuwakot
Okhaldhunga
Palpa
Panchthar
Parbat

Parsa
Pyuthan
Ramechhap
Rasuwa
Rolpa
Rukum
Salyan
Sindhuli
Sindhupalchok
Siraha
Solukhumbu
Syangja
Tanahun
TBD
Udayapur

3
Q
s
2 < ET
£ g £
2 < oz
=
0
<
300
195 260
20
533
300
2,000
28
994
10

Grand Total 3,209 600 831
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AWO International

> &

¢ 3
180
124

250

30

280 304

Christian Aid

590

590

CRS-Caritas

358
204

562

FNCCI

4,000

4,000

District vs agency (distributed tarps and

GOAL
Good Neighbors
International

236 804
1,355

4,027

446
300

61

297 6,932

Agency
0= © o
253 & 2z 4
%% z2 = S
s 5% 38 0§ (3 3
] <88 52 £ §o 2
T Eos =2 5 S5 =
Yoo &3 a 23 £
© S £3
225 s 33
£z £ - e
541 38
133
728 300 60 740
5
3
500 4,126 4,892
500 4,854 841 239 740 4,892

Mennonite Central
Committee
OM Nepal

Oxfam
People in Need
Plan International

110

811

1,041 2,946
45 200
275 88 6

Al
100

400 596

596
120
991
269 624
262
70
788
30
30
163
120

40

30

150

135 1,776

269 346 1,919 4,138 6,222

s 8
c S £ %
£ £ 5 a x
& ] T 2 =)
» © ' »
§ 3
@ [
3
150
175
2,175 40
303
40
200
5
620
175 400 31,802 983 350
3
1
;
4
325 400 31,802 2,179 984 1,740

tents

UNICEF

1,000
6,291
7,291

ision

International

900

200

2,372

179

500

260

4,411

Grand Total

180
903
508
204
6,359
1,355
964
12,914
608
5,356
669
179
71
100
996
596
150
1,280
893
262
70
788
30

30
168
740

40

30

650
46,723

10
1,264
6,291

91,697
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District o o

4 o

<

[=]
Bhaktapur
Dhading 4,500 267
Kathmandu
Lamjung
Nuwakot 7
Okhaldhunga

Grand Total 4,500 344

Agency
2_3 SE
31 BRI
E5E % Ex:
2039 sg
= 0 SE
600
2,372
4,644
872
269
269 872 7,616
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N Seiros e Nepal District vs agency (distributed toolkits)

Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Agency

c -

e ]

o L8 2

District i 8E% T

T a g =

E (C]
Kabhrepalanchok 468 468
Sindhupalchok 60 60
Solukhumbu 250 250
Grand Total 60 718 778
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Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

District vs agency (Stocked/ pipeline and funded tarps and tents)

Agency
- o - - >
5 g e 458 8 5 = 3 ] 3 ¢ g H
g s T 2 sz s o F 22 2o s 2 s _ g 8 x  x Y -
o 8 : £ !> ¥ 5 : & : £ g 2 fg8 o £ 0833F § . € 3 § 8 9 § g T T g £ & 5 g gz zs[M
District 5 3 5 8% <« w 2 = Q [} e o TE wm > <88 53 5 o 8 S = E & z b ® K] 1 2 2 s I 55 &
4 5 < E © © £ £ 2 z = © s5 T £ W8S §3 E E g2 I H = H o s E ® e 2 =2 3 3z ;M
i ) 5 3 S g £ 288 Euw s £ 3 3 o 9 c » » o 2 SE (9]
< H 5 e 2 2 3 H 2 o = 2 5
< 3 I=z & 2 o £ S
Baglung 250 250
Banke 100 100
Bara 100 100
Bhaktapur 12,000 12,000
Bhojpur 14,000 1,000 15,000
Chitawan 32,000 1,200 33,200
Dang 100 100
Dhading 100 1,928 2,000 7,738 16,000 2,500 10,000 13,000 232 1,800 15,790 71,088
Dhankuta 200 200
Dhanusha 100 100
Dolakha 7,000 1,000 1,156 340 67,500 700 11,050 88,746
Gorkha 6,000 10,220 1,156 1,100 2,590 13,200 2,877 2,400 39,543
Gulmi 300 300
llam 100 100
Jajarkot 100 100
Jhapa 100 100
Kabhrepalanchok 2,700 15,000 17,700
Kalikot 2,100 2,100
Kaski 200 200
Kathmandu 750 15,000 15,750
Khotang 1,000 1,000
Lalitpur 45,400 45,400
Lamjung 2,000 2,000 2,590 7,000 13,590
Makawanpur 15,850 15,850
Morang 100 100
Mustang 100 50,000 50,100
Nawalparasi 216 200 451 12,000 12,867
Nuwakot 8,000 1,500 14,000 2,800 26,300
Okhaldhunga 8,000 6,600 1,000 15,600
Palpa 300 300
Panchthar 200 100 300
Parbat 400 400
Pyuthan 100 100
Ramechhap 4,800 1,113 5,913
Rasuwa 1,000 2,014 500 6,600 2,020 40 12,174
Rautahat 100 100
Rolpa 100 100
Rukum 100 100
Rupandehi 100 100
Salyan 100 100
Sindhuli 4,000 4,600 13,942 22,542
Sindhupalchok 3,300 3,700 2,000 15,319 3,000 3,325 300 1,200 175 5,527 20,606 18,000 15,768 800 391 1,445 94,856
Siraha 100 100
Solukhumbu 1,200 250 1,045 20 2,515
Sunsari 100 484 584
Surkhet 100 100
Syangja 600 600
Tanahun 600 600
Taplejung 400 100 500
TBD 32,000 2,500 10,000 340 67,500 700 394 50,000 12,000 250 29,985 Hittit
Terhathum 200 500 700
Udayapur 1,000 8,700 9,700
100 1,000 1,928 4,266 13,700 4,700 33,277 28,000 ##### 5000 20,000 2,314 3,000 1,200 1,331 6,683 1,100 680 ##### 1,400 57180 20,606 394 #2020 #H# 19,096 24,000 500 800 1,761 1,504 48,890 15790 13,942 ##
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

District vs agency (Stocked/ pipeline and funded HHkits)

Agency

o g o F - 5 53 3

o w §5 0§ 0z §& s 2y 0§ fT :: M

District < §§ g 8 E g 15 gg z Eg 3 g T

oz & T E 2 > % e ;o ﬁ g

=}

Baglung 50 50
Bhaktapur 2,000 2,090 4,090
Bhojpur 14,000 100 72 14,172
Chitawan 28,000 100 28,100
Dhading 36,000 3,000 400 7,895 47,295
Dolakha 7,000 1,000 5,000 3,000 16,000
Gorkha 4,100 150 4,703 8,953
Gulmi 50 50
Kabhrepalanchok 4,000 4,000
Kathmandu 3,000 2,613 5,613
Khotang 100 72 172
Lalitpur 14,400 1,568 15,968
Lamjung 2,000 3,900 6,270 12,170
Makawanpur 2,750 2,750
Nawalparasi 50 50
Nuwakot 8,000 1,600 4,000 400 14,000
Okhaldhunga 8,000 1,800 288 10,088
Palpa 50 50
Parbat 100 100
Ramechhap 1,500 1,500
Rasuwa 500 1,800 2,300
Sindhuli 4,000 1,800 504 19,139 25,443
Sindhupalchok 3,000 2,000 150 5,000 10,150
Solukhumbu 100 504 604
Syangja 50 50
Tanahun 50 50
TBD 28,000 5,000 4,980 17,244 55,224
Udayapur 100 372 472

28,000 112,000 150 3100 10,000 56,950 7,742 7,895 53627 279464
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District vs agency (Stocked/ pipeline and funded toolkits)

Agency

E = < w 'E 8 ] o é %

District 55 g % 3 2 58 8 E =

Tz < &) %) T 20 "] © 5

< g =z ® [}
Baglung 50 50
Bhaktapur 2,000 2,000
Bhojpur 100 100
Chitawan 3,750 100 3,850
Dhading 1,000 2,000 3,000 6,000
Dolakha 3,000 3,000
Gorkha 2,000 4,100 6,100
Gulmi 50 50
Kabhrepalanchok 4,000 4,000
Kathmandu 3,000 3,000
Khotang 100 100
Lalitpur 14,400 14,400
Lamjung 3,900 3,900
Makawanpur 2,750 2,750
Nawalparasi 50 50
Nuwakot 4,000 4,000
Okhaldhunga 1,800 1,800
Palpa 50 50
Parbat 100 100
Ramechhap 1,500 1,500
Rasuwa 1,800 1,800
Sindhuli 1,800 1,800
Sindhupalchok 400 2,000 2,080 5,000 400 9,880
Solukhumbu 100 200 300
Syangja 50 50
Tanahun 50 50
TBD 3,750 200 3,950
Udayapur 100 100
400 1,000 6000 7,500 2080 56,950 400 400 74730
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g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nati%sg ?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Ras uwa - dlStrlbuted pel' VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
E a
» £ ['4 -
2 = o o
B g 2 vDe/ ] [ =
= 3 H
VDC/ Municipalities ¢_=u 2 Municipalities Item x g § b
o = o =) [d
e o
£
Gatlang 400 Gatlang Tarpaulin 400
Syafru 140 Goljung Tarpaulin 80 80
TBD 15 120 Syafru Tarpaulin 140 140
Goljung 80 TBD Blankets 15 15

Grand Total 15 740 Tarpaulin 120 120
Grand Total 135 620 755
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g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Lalitpur - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
P £ 28 % g 3
VDC/ Municipalities % g Muni\tl:li::)callities Item g %"é g é § § E
o ks R = o g g
zE o € [
Lele 10 170 Chhampi Tarpaulin 50 51 101
Jharuwarasi 139 Devichour Tarpaulin 50 50
Chhampi 101 Dhapakhel Tarpaulin 20 20
Siddhipur 53 Jharuwarasi Tarpaulin 139 139
Devichour 50 Lele Blankets 10 10
Nallu 50 Tarpaulin 150 20 170
Thecho 45 Lubhu Tarpaulin 35 6 41
Lubhu 41 Nallu Tarpaulin 50 50
Dhapakhel 20 Siddhipur Tarpaulin 53 53

Grand Total 10 669 Thecho Tarpaulin 45 45
Grand Total 310 275 88 6 679
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g!'lﬁlfg.r tCIuster Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Kathmandu - diStributed pel' VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
2 ® ® ® €T
= £ = — o
VDC/Munici | @B % E] vbe/ w O=> Bas ] E £ o ] =
i £23 s ST Item = ST, gc£w© € < 8 © I © 5
palities ®C 38 o Municipalities Q I E0 = £ E X o £ = T £ c
g5 F < g ge 3 © g 5 58 s
2 £ £ E =E
Lapsephedi 2,000 Bhimdhunga Household kits.. 1,250 1,250
Bhimdhunga 1,250 1,250 Tarpaulin 1,250 1,250
Ramkot 1,122 1,122 Futung Tarpaulin 46 46
Sangla 650 Jorpati Tarpaulin 40 40
Kirtipur N.P. 245 Kirtipur N.P. Tarpaulin 45 200 245
Futung 46 Lapsephedi Tarpaulin 2,000 2,000
Jorpati 40 Ramkot Household Kits.. 1,122 1,122
Sitapaila 3 Tarpaulin 1,122 1,122
Grand Total 2,372 5,356 Sangla Tarpaulin 250 400 650
Sitapaila Tarpaulin 3 B

2,000 250 446 3 45 200 40 4,744 7,728
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g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nati%sg ?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Bhaktapur - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
@ =
Zogq sg =
] § £ % vDe/ g g2 2
I °83 = 58
VDC/Municipalities S 3 s <3 Municipalities ltem § T E 2
0 x £ Gl S = s
ggg = o= [C)
I =
Bhaktapur N.P. 478 Bhaktapur N.P.  Tarpaulin 3 475 478
Madhyapur Thimi N... 200 Changunarayan Household kits.. 200 200
Nagarkot 200 100 Tarpaulin 50 50
Changunarayan 200 50 Jhaukhel Tarpaulin 25 25
Sudal 200 50 Madhyapur Thi.. Tarpaulin 200 200
Jhaukhel 25 Nagarkot Household kits.. 200 200
Grand Total 600 903 Tarpaulin 100 100
Sudal Household kits.. 200 200
Tarpaulin 50 50

Grand Total 3 1,500 1,503
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Shelter Cluster Nepal
ShelterCluster.org

Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Rasuwa - Stoked/ Pipeline and Funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
g ey < 2 = c =3 E 3 © s
A z5< E 2 2% vbe/ s &5 = 82 x 2 S 8 S
VDC/ Municipalities S 3 s 1= E = :§ Municipalities ltem -‘9_ é’ 23 o 2 g T o =z § ]
L e &< 5 ¢ £F £ & 5
T = £
TBD 2,300 6,640 500 1,800 Bridhim Tarpaulin 330 330
Gatlang 1,990 Chilime Tarpaulin 544 544
Haku 890 Gatlang Tarpaulin 550 640 800 1,990
Goljung 880 Goljung Tarpaulin 450 430 880
Chilime 544 Haku Tarpaulin 890 890
Syafru 400 Ramche Tarpaulin
Bridhim 330 Syafru Tarpaulin 400 400
Ramche TBD Household kits.. 500 1,800 2,300
Yarsa Tarpaulin 6,600 40 6,640
2300 11,674 500 1,800 Tents 500 500
Tool kits and fi.. 1,800 1,800
Yarsa Tarpaulin

1,000 2,014 1,000 10,200 2,020 40 16274
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Totals
2
X oy
SEE
e ]
VDC/ Municipalities £33
RN
o x £
ERCH:]
o~—*
B
Lalitpur U.M.N.P. 9,100
TBD 5,068
Mahalaxmi
Thasikhel
LDO
Sunakothi 1,800

Grand Total 15,968
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Tarpaulin

18,200
16,600
6,600
4,000

45,400

Tool kits and
fixings

7,100
5,300

2,000

14,400

Lalitpur

Items by agency and type

vDC/
Municipalities

Item
LDO Tool kits and fi..
Lalitpur U.M.N.P. Household kits..
Tarpaulin
Tool kits and fi..

Mahalaxmi Tarpaulin

Sunakothi Household kits..

TBD Household kits..
Tarpaulin

Tool kits and fi..
Thasikhel Tarpaulin

Grand Total

Nepal Red
Cross

2,000
9,100
18,200
7,100
6,600
1,800
3,500
16,600
5,300
4,000
74,200

&
on g
3
(3]
<

World Visi

International

1,568

1,568

Stoked/ Pipeline and Funded

g
o
[~
°
=
©
w
o

2,000
9,100
18,200
7,100
6,600
1,800
5,068
16,600
5,300
4,000
75,768



g!'lﬁlgr tCIuster Nepal
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Kathmandu - Stoked/ Pipeline and Funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
2 = [
Zog - 2 g c b s s
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TBD 5,613 15,000 3,000 Chalnakhel Tarpaulin 25 25
Sangla 250 Chhaimale Tarpaulin 100 100
Futung 200 Futung Tarpaulin 200 200
Chhaimale 100 Jhor Tarpaulin 100 100
Jhor 100 Lapsephedi Tarpaulin
Talku 50 Sangla Tarpaulin 250 250
Chalnakhel 25 Setidevi Tarpaulin 25 25
Setidevi 25 TBD Household kits.. 3,000 2,613 5,613
Lapsephedi Tarpaulin 15,000 15,000
Grand Total 5,613 15,750 3,000 Tool kits and fi.. 3,000 3,000
Talku Tarpaulin 50 50

Take away messages and limitations:



g!'lﬁlfg.r tCIuster Nepal
Cogrd?nati%sg ?{rﬂc:*r{n‘gnitarian Shelter B h a kta p u r
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-
Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 4,090 12,000 2,000 Changunarayan Tarpaulin
Changunarayan Chhaling Tarpaulin
Chhaling TBD Household kits.. 2,000 2,090 4,090
Grand Total 4,090 12,000 2,000 Tarpaulin 12,000 12,000
Tool kits and fi.. 2,000 2,000

Grand Total 16,000 2,090 18,090

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Sindhupalchowk - distributed per VDC

Total distributed

Items distributed by agency and type

Item Agency
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TBD =

Bhotechaur Bhotechaur Tarpaulin 2,192 2,192
Thakani Choukati Tarpaulin 20 20
Gumba Fulpingkatti Tarpaulin 90 90
Ichok Gloche Tarpaulin 11 11
Mahankal Gumba Tarpaulin 983 330 1,313
Helumbu Gunsakot Tarpaulin 590 590
Haibung Haibung Tarpaulin 1,004 1,004
Kalika Helumbu Tarpaulin 1,075 6 1,081
Gunsakot Ichok Tarpaulin 1,293 1,293
ThuloSirubari 60 Kalika Tarpaulin 600 600
Melamchi Mahankal Tarpaulin 1,158 1,158
SipaPokhare Melamchi Tarpaulin 400 400
Sangachok Pipaldanda Tents 383 383
Fulpingkatti Sangachok Tarpaulin 129 129
Choukati SipaPokhare Tarpaulin 200 200
Gloche TBD Blankets 100 100
Pipaldanda Tarpaulin 1,776 175 400 31,802 34,153
60 Thakani Tarpaulin 1,606 1,606
ThuloSirubari Tarpaulin 500 500
Tool kits and fi.. 60 60
994 590 560 4126 4892 135 1,876 175 400 31,802 983 350 46,883

Take away messages and limitations:



g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter SinthIi - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
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Baseshwor 230 Baseshwor Tarpaulin 2
BhuwaneshoriGwaltar 150 BhuwaneshoriG.. Tarpaulin 150 150
TBD 150 Dudbhanjyang  Tarpaulin 25 25
Dudbhanjyang 25 KhangSang Tarpaulin 25 25
KhangSang 25 Kholagaun Tarpaulin 25 25
Kholagaun 25 Solpathana Tarpaulin 25 25
Solpathana 25 SunamPokhari | Tarpaulin 20 20
SunamPokhari 20 TBD Tarpaulin 150 150

Grand Total 650 Grand Total 150 500 650

Take away messages and limitations:



‘ g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter RamQCh hap - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 163 Bhadaure Tarpaulin 5 5
Bhadaure 5 TBD Tarpaulin 163 163

Take away messages and limitations:



g!'lﬁlfg.r tCIuster Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Okhaldhunga - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 30 KhijiChandesh.. Household kits.. 13
Ragani Tarpaulin 13 13
Khijifalate Khijifalate Household kits.. 107 107
Rawadolu Tarpaulin 107 107
KhijiChandeshwori. Ragani Household kits.. 133 133
Siddhicharan Munici.. 10 Tarpaulin 133 133
Grand Total 40 Rawadolu Household Kits.. 16 16
Tarpaulin 16 16
Siddhicharan M.. Blankets 10 10
TBD Blankets 30 30
Tarpaulin 624 624

Take away messages and limitations:



g!'lﬁlfg.r tCIuster Nepal
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter KabhrepalanChOk - distributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
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ChandeniMandan 300 Bhumlutar Tarpaulin 15 15
Panauti N.P. 98 ChalalGaneshst.. Tarpaulin 10 10
Kushadevi 40 ChandeniMand.. Tarpaulin 300 300
Falemetar 32 ChyasingKharka Tarpaulin 20 20
MahankalChaur 30 DapchaChatraib.. Tarpaulin 15 15
SankhupatiChour 23 Dhulikhel N.P. Tarpaulin ) 5
ChyasingKharka 20 Dhunkharka Tarpaulin 20 20
Dhunkharka 20 Falemetar Tarpaulin 32 32
Bhumlutar 15 GairiBisounaDe.. Tool kits and fi.. 300 300
DapchaChatraibhanjha 15 Kushadevi Tarpaulin 40 40
ChalalGaneshsthan 10 MahankalChaur = Tarpaulin 30 30
Dhulikhel N.P. 5 Panauti N.P. Tarpaulin 98 98
GairiBisounaDeupur 300 Panchkhal Tool kits and fi.. 168 168
Panchkhal 168 SankhupatiCho.. Tarpaulin 23 23

Grand Total 608 468 Grand Total 300 5 468 303 1,076
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g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter DOIkha - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
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Bigu 155 Alampu Tarpaulin 20 20
Jiri 100 Bhirkot Tarpaulin 20 20
Melung 100 Bigu Tarpaulin 155 155
Pawati 100 Chilankha Tarpaulin 5 5
Lamabagar 99 Fasku Tarpaulin 6 6
Orang 80 Gairimudi Tarpaulin 35 35
TBD 65 Gulung Tarpaulin 1 1
Gairimudi & Hawa Tarpaulin 20 20
Katakuti 32 Jhule Tarpaulin 20 20
Laduk 30
adu Jiri Tarpaulin 100 100
Alampu 20
P Kabhre Tarpaulin 5 5
Bhirkot 20
Kalingchok Tarpaulin 9 9
Hawa 20
Katakuti Tarpaulin 32 32
Jhule 20
Khopachagu Tarpaulin 5 5
Lapilang 20
Khopachangu Tarpaulin 7 7
Namdu 12
Laduk Tarpaulin 30 30
Kalingchok 9
LakuriDada Tarpaulin 5 5
Khopachangu 7
Lamabagar Tarpaulin 99 g
SusmaChhemawati 7
Lapilan Tarpaulin 20 20
Fasku 6 prang P
Melung Tarpaulin 100 100
Chilankha 5
Namdu Tarpaulin 12 12
Kabhre 5
T li
Khopachagu 5 Orang arpaulin 80 80
LakuriDada 5 Pawati Tarpaulin 100 100
Sahare 2 Sahare Tarpaulin 2 2
Sailungeswor 2 Sailungeswor Tarpaulin 2 2
Sunakhani 2 Sunakhani Tarpaulin 2 2
Gulung 1 SusmaChhema.. Tarpaulin 7 7

Grand Total 964 TBD Tarpaulin 65 65
Grand Total 20 133 811 964

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal
ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Totals
Item
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TBD 10,000 29,040 1,325 7,000

Tatopani 6,932

Gunsakot 5,742

Hagam 5,280

Fulpingkatti 4,542

BhoteNamlang 4,006

Gloche 3,500

Gati 3,496

Barhabise 3,456

Sindhukot 3,216

Pagretar 2,781

Piskar 2,152

Melamchi 1,958

Fulpingkot 1,920

Thakani 1,768

Tekanpur 1,688

Dubachour 1,589

Langarche 1,356

Ichok 1,247

ThuloSirubari 1,200 2,080

ThumPakhar 1,100

ThuloPakhar 780

Pangtang 775

Jethal 700

Selang 578

Kiwool 496

Listikot 495

Helumbu 412

Gumba 330

Kalika 150 300

Baramchi

Pipaldanda 800

Talramarang 400

Yamunadanda 400

Grand Total 10,150 92,835 2,125 9,880

Take away messages and limitations:

Sindhupalchowk - Stocked/ Pipeline or funded

Items by agency and type

vDC/
Municipalities

Baramchi
Barhabise
BhoteNamlang
Dubachour
Fulpingkatti
Fulpingkot
Gati

Gloche
Gumba
Gunsakot
Hagam
Helumbu
Ichok
Jethal
Kalika

Kiwool
Langarche
Listikot
Melamchi
Pagretar
Pangtang
Pipaldanda
Piskar
Selang
Sindhukot
TBD

Talramarang
Tatopani
Tekanpur
Thakani
ThuloPakhar
ThuloSirubari

ThumPakhar
Yamunadanda

Grand Total

Item

Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Household kits..
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin

Tents

Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Household kits..
Tarpaulin

Tents

Tool kits and fi
Tool kits and fi..
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin
Tarpaulin

Tool kits and fi..
Tarpaulin

Tool kits and fi..

ActionAid

Nepal
AWO
International e
\"

CARE
CECI
Christian Aid
Concern
Worldwide
CRS-Caritas

&0
s
153
=

1,500

3,500

1,180

700

1,356

2,781

578
3,000 2,000
3,700 2,000 3,000 2,000
1,325
2,000
400

1,688

780

1,100

400 3,300 5,700 2,000 15,319 6,000 5,325

GOAL

150
300

450

Agency
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] ° we s =
w 2 > 20 =
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T w o °
= = [}
£ =
1,589
3,042
3,496
178 237
1,247
496
1,958
2,152
3,216
6,932
1,768
1,200
2,080
3,280 175 5,527 20,606

Nepal Red
Cross
People in
Need

4,006

1,920

4,562
5,280

5,000
18,000

5,000

28,000 15,768

Shelter box
ShelterBox
The Salvation
Army
UNHCR
Grand Total

3,456

4,006

1,589

4,542

1,920

3,496

3,500

330 330

5,742

5,280

412

1,247

700

150

300

496

1,356

304 495
1,958

2,781

775 775

800 800
2,152

578

3,216

10,000

340 29,040

1,325

7,000

400

6,932

1,688

1,768

780

1,200

2,080

1,100

400 400
800 400 495 1,445 114,990



Shelter Cluster Nepal ] ) ] )
Y i nrian Shelfier Sindhuli - Stocked/ Pipeline or funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 6,304 8,600 1,800 Bahuntilpung Household kits.. 356 356
Tarpaulin 204 204
KusesworDumja 2,400 1,200 600 Tents 76 76
Mahadevsthan 1462 1,198 132 Balajor Househowd kits.. I -
holi Tents 26 26
fianciianositiol I < 48 Baseshwor Household kits.. 1,290 1,290
Ratanchura 1,280 724 278 Tarpaulin 234 234
Tents 298 298
Majhuwa 1,568 672 448 Bastipur Household kits.. 564 564
Bhimsthan 814 622 9% Tarpaulin = PO
Dadiguranshe 588 548 20 Bhimsthan Household kits.. 814 814
Tarpaulin 622 622
Netrakali 1,252 472 390 Tents 96 96
Santeswori(Rampur) 926 386 270 BhuwaneshoriG., -Ii—‘:rl:)saeul:i‘:ld Kits.. ?% ??2
Tents 110 110
KhangSang 560 350 & BitijorBagaiya  Household Kits.. 284 284
Bastipur 564 344 110 Tarpaulin 244 244
Tents 20 20
Lampantar 322 322 0 Dadiguranshe  Household kits.. 588 588
BitijorBagaiya 284 244 20 Tarpaulin S48 =2
Baseshwor 1,290 234 298 Dudbhanjyang Household kits.. 632 632
Tarpaulin 154 154
Bahuntilpung 356 204 76 Tents 214 214
Solpathana 410 196 82 Jarayotar :.'::;z’;l‘:"d kits: e s
Tinkanya 750 194 278 Tents ) 14 14
KhangSang Household kits.. 560 560
BhuwaneshoriGwaltar 694 174 110 Tarpaulin 350 350
N Tents 80 80
SunamPokhari 486 e 136 Kholagaun Household Kits.. 264 264
: Tarpaulin 106 106
Dudbhanjyang 632 154 214 Tents 54 54
Jarayotar 168 140 14 KusesworDumja Household Kits.. 2,400 2,400
Tarpaulin 1,200 1,200
Balajor 174 122 26 Tents 600 600
Kholagaun 264 106 54 Lampantar ?:::)saﬂ;l‘:d s sz e
Tosramkhola 79 64 6 Tents 0 0
Mahadevsthan Household kits.. 1,462 1,462
25443 18348 4,194 1,800 Tarpaulin 1,198 1,198
Tents 132 132
Majhuwa Household kits.. 1,568 1,568
Tarpaulin 672 672
Tents 448 448
Netrakali Household kits.. 1,252 1,252
Tarpaulin 472 472
Tents 390 390
PuranoJhangaj.. Household kits.. 1,816 1,816
Tarpaulin 904 904
Tents 456 456
Ratanchura Household kits.. 1,280 1,280
Tarpaulin 724 724
Tents 278 278
Santeswori(Ra.. Household kits.. 926 926
Tarpaulin 386 386
Tents 270 270
Solpathana Household kits.. 410 410
Tarpaulin 196 196
Tents 82 82
SunamPokhari Household kits.. 486 486
Tarpaulin 174 174
Tents 136 136
TBD Household kits.. 4,000 1,800 504 6,304
Tarpaulin 4,000 4,600 8,600
Tool kits and fi.. 1,800 1,800
Tinkanya Household kits.. 750 750
Tarpaulin 194 194
Tents 278 278
Tosramkhola Household kits.. 79 79
Tarpaulin 64 64
Tents 6 6
8,000 8,200 504 33081 49,785

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal
ShelterCluster.org

Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Ramech hap - Stocked/ Pipeline or funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 1,500 4,800 1,500 Dadhuwa Tarpaulin 835 835
Dadhuwa 835 Doramba Tarpaulin 278 278
Doramba 278 TBD Household Kits.. 1,500 1,500
Grand Total 1,500 5,913 1,500 Tarpaulin 4,800 4,800
Tool kits and fi.. 1,500 1,500

Grand Total 7,800 1,113 8,913

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ESordinating Homantatan Sheler Okhaldhunga - Stocked/ Pipeline or fundedDC

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 10,088 15,600 1,800 TBD Household kits.. 8,000 1,800 288 10,088
Tarpaulin 8,000 6,600 1,000 15,600

Grand Total 10,088 15,600 1,800
Tool kits and fi.. 1,800 1,800
Grand Total 16,000 10,200 1,288 27,488

Take away messages and limitations:



‘ g?gl?grsgluster Nepal
elterCluster.org . .
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Kabhrepalanchok - Stocked/ Pipeline or funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 4,000 17,700 4,000 TBD Household kits.. 4,000 4,000
Grand Total 4,000 17,700 4,000 Tarpaulin 2,700 15,000 17,700
Tool kits and fi.. 4,000 4,000

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Dolkha - Stocked/ Pipeline or funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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Chilankha 66,900 (8] = == = = 2 4 (5]

Household kits
Alampu (excluding 500 500
tarpaulins)

TBD 10,000 18,050 3,000 Tents o00 4y
Household kits

Bhimeswor N.P. (excluding 500 500
tarpaulins)

Bocha 1,156
Tents 500 500

Bocha Tarpaulin 1,156 1,156

Chilangkha 320

Chankhu Tents 20 20
Alampu 500 500
Chilangkha Tarpaulin 320 320
Chilankha Tarpaulin 66,900 66,900
Bhimeswor N.P. 500 500
Dudhpokhari Tents 600 600
Household kits

Chankhu 20 GauriSankar (excluding 5,000 5,000
tarpaulins)

Tents 700 700

Dudhpokhari 600
Household kits

TBD (excluding 7,000 3,000 10,000
tarpaulins)

GauriSankar 5,000 700 Tarpaulin 7,000 11,050 18,050
Leolkitebnd 3000 3,000
fixings

Grand Total 16,000 86,426 2,320 3,000

Grand Total 14,000 2,000 1,156 340 72,500 700 17,050 107,746

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Gorka - Stocked/ Pipeline and funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 8,953 25,346 6,100 Aap Pipal Tarpaulin 178 178
AaruArbang Tarpaulin 2,288 2,288
Thumi 2,200 2,986
Aarupokhari Tarpaulin 1,300 1,300
Tandrang 2,360
Bihi Tarpaulin 374 374
AaruArbang 2,288
Chekampar Tarpaulin 273 273
Manbu 1,886 Chumchet Tarpaulin 532 532
Manb: T li 1,886 1,886
Aarupokhari 1,300 anbu SIRSEEA ; .
Prok Tarpaulin 376 376
Sirdibas 1,144
Saurpani Tarpaulin 500 500
Chumchet 532
Sirdibas Tarpaulin 1,144 1,144
i Household kits
Saurpani 500 TBD (excluding 4,100 150 4,703 8,953
tarpaulins)
Prok 376 Tarpaulin 6,000 1,156 2,590 13,200 2,400 25,346
"Ito'ol kits and 2,000 4,100 6,100
Bihi 374 ixings
Tandrang Tarpaulin 2,360 2,360
Chekampar 273
Thumi Blankets 2,200 2,200
Aap Pipal 178
Tarpaulin 1,886 1,100 2,986
Grand Total 2,200 8,953 39,543 6,100 Grand Total 8,000 10,220 1,156 3,300 2,590 21,400 2,877 2,550 4,703 56,796

Take away messages and limitations:



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Nuwakot - Stocked/ Pipeline and funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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TBD 22,900 53,240 1,825 11,000 88,965
Tatopani 6,932 6,932 Household kits
Bidur N.P. ludi 100 100
Gunsakot 5742 5,742 o i
Hagam 5,280 5,280
Fulpingkatti 4,542 4,542
BhoteNamlang 4,006 4,006 Household Kits
Gloche 3,500 3,500 Bungtang (excluding 1,000 1,000
tarpaulins)
Gati 3,496 3,496
Barhabise 3,456 3,456
Sindhukot 3,216 3,216
Pagretar 2,781 2,781 Tents 1,000 1,000
Piskar 2,152 2,152
Melamchi 1,958 1,958
Fulpingkot 1,920 1,920
Thakani 1.768 L2ES Kabilas Tarpaulin 600 600
Tekanpur 1,688 1,688
Dubachour 1,589 1,589
Langarche 1,356 1,356
Ichok 1,247 1,247 Household kits
TBD (excluding 8,000 500 4,000 400 12,900
ThuloSirubari 1,200 2,080 3,280 tarpaulins)
ThumPakhar 1,100 1,100
ThuloPakhar 780 780
Pangtang 775 775
Jethal 700 700 Tarpaulin 8,000 14,000 2,200 24,200
Kabilas 600 600
Selang 578 578
Kiwool 496 496
Listikot 304 495 Tents 500 500
Helumbu 412 412
Gumba 330 330
Kalika 150 300 450
Baramchi Tool kits and 4.000 4.000
fixings ! !
Bidur N.P. 100 100
Bungtang 1,000 1,000 2,000
Pipaldanda 800 800
Tal 400 400
aramarang Grand Total 16,000 3,100 22,000 3,200 44,300
Yamunadanda 400 400
Grand Total 24,150 117,635 3,625 13,880 159,290

Take away messages and limitations:




g!'lﬁlfg.r t‘.‘:luste:r Nepal
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Dhadlng - Stocked/ Pipeline and funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
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Aginchok Tarpaulin 1,050 1,050
TBD 39,400 47,228 6,000
Baseri Tarpaulin 1,600 1,600
Jeewanpur Blankets 3,650 3,650
Pida 4,340 2,170 4,340
Household kits 1825 1825
(excluding tarp.. i f
T i 3,650 3,650
Jeewanpur 3,650 1,825 3,650 arpautin
Jharlang Blankets 1,510 1,510
Household kits
Mahadevsthan 2,440 1,220 2,440 (excluding tarp.. 755 2
Tarpaulin 1,510 1,510
Salyantar 2,350 Jyamrung Tarpaulin 1,308 1,308
Lapa Blankets 1,670 1,670
Household kits
ReeGaun 2,180 1,090 2,180 {excluding tarp.. 835 835
Tarpaulin 1,670 1,670
Lapa 1,670 835 1,670 Mahadevsthan  Blankets 2,440 2,440
Household kits 1,220 1,220
(excluding tarp.. ) !
Baseri 1,600 Tarpaulin 2,440 2,440
Pida Blankets 4,340 4,340
Jharlang 1,510 755 1,510 Household kits 2,170 2,170
(excluding tarp..
Tarpaulin 4,340 4,340
Salyankot 1,430 ReeGaun Blankets 2,180 2,180
Household kits 1,090 1,090
(excluding tarp.. ) i
Jyamrung 1,308 Tarpaulin 2,180 2,180
Salyankot Tarpaulin 1,430 1,430
Aginchok 1,050
ginchol ' Salyantar Tarpaulin 2,350 2R
Sertung Tarpaulin 100 100
Tipli 232 i
pling 8D Household kits 36,000 3,000 400 39,400
(excluding tarp..
Tarpaulin 1,928 2,000 16,000 2,500 10,000 13,000 1,800 47,228
Sertun, 100 i
N Tool kits and 1,000 2,000 3,000 6,000
fixings
Tipling Tarpaulin 232 232

Grand Total 15,790 47,295 71,088 6,000
100 2,928 4,000 7,738 52,000 2,500 10,000 19,000 232 2,200 39,475 140,173
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Shelter Cluster Nepal
ShelterCluster.org

Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter Makawanpur -Stocked/ Pipeline and funded

Totals Items by agency and type
Item Agency
£ )
2 oq 15 s S =
e £ 0% 8 vbe/ ¥ S
I PR = £2 —
VDC/ Municipalities S 3 14 <3 < 2 Municipalities ltem s e 2
285 fd e 2 o © o
a== L (0] =z (0]
TBD 2,000 5,000 2,000 9,000 Agara Household kits.. 50 50
. Tarpaulin 100 100
Raksirang 2,300 2,300 Ambhanjyang Tarpaulin 800 800
Chitlang 1,200 1,200 Tool kits and fi.. 50 50
Bajrabarahi 100 1,000 100 1,200 Bajrabarahi Household kits.. 100 100
Tarpaulin 1,000 1,000
Ambhanjyang 800 50 G50 Tool kits and fi.. 100 100
Bhaise 800 100 900 Basamadi Tarpaulin 200 200
00 600 Betini Household kits.. 100 100
Daman Bhaise Tarpaulin 800 800
Namtar 600 600 Tool kits and fi.. 100 100
Budhichaur 400 100 500 Bhimfedi Household kits.. 100 100
Tarpaulin 200 200
Palung 300 300 Budhichaur Tarpaulin 400 400
Basamadi 200 200 Tool kits and fi.. 100 100
. : Chitlang Tarpaulin 1,200 1,200
Enimtedt 100 200 300 Churiyamai Household kits.. 100 100
Gadhi 200 50 250 Tool kits and fi.. 100 100
Gogane 100 200 300 Daman TarpauI!n 600 600
Dandakharka Tarpaulin 150 150
Handikhola 200 100 300 Fakhel Household kits.. 50 50
Khairang 200 200 Tarpaulin 100 100
. Faparbari Tarpaulin 100 100
Manthali 200 200 Gadhi Tarpaulin 200 200
Nibuwatar 200 200 Tool kits and fi.. 50 50
Gogane Household kits.. 100 100
i 200 200
Sarikhetpalase Tarpaulin 200 200
SisneriMahadevsthan 200 200 Handikhola Tarpaulin 200 200
Dandakharka 150 150 Tool kits and fi.. 100 100
IpaPanchakanya Tarpaulin 100 100
Agara < 100 150 Khairang Tarpaulin 200 200
Fakhel 50 100 150 Kogate Household kits.. 50 50
Tool kits and fi.. 50 50
i 100 100
Faparbari Kulekhani Tarpaulin 100 100
IpaPanchakanya 100 100 Manahari Household kits.. 50 50
Kulekhani 100 100 Tool kits and fi.. 50 50
) Manthali Tarpaulin 200 200
Padampokhari 100 e Markhu Household kits.. 50 50
Sukaura 100 100 Tool kits and fi.. 50 50
Namtar Tarpaulin 600 600
- 100 100
Betini Nibuwatar Tarpaulin 200 200
Churiyamai 100 100 200 Padampokhari  Tarpaulin 100 100
Kogate 50 50 100 Palung Tarpaulin 300 300
Raksirang Tarpaulin 2,300 2,300
Manahari 50 50 100 Sarikhetpalase  Tarpaulin 200 200
Markhu 50 50 100 SisneriMahadev.. Tarpaulin 200 200
27 1 2 Sukaura Tarpaulin 100 100
Grandjlota p220 2050 el 25 TBD Household kits.. 2,000 2,000
Tarpaulin 5,000 5,000
Tool kits and fi.. 2,000 2,000
21,350 21,350

Take away messages and limitations:



g!'lﬁlfg.r tCIuster Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Gorka - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
© ° © ‘s i) ST
2 £ Vo) ﬁéﬁ w véé g%’@ éi% g EEE E 3 Ei 8 %é
VDC/ Municipalities E g Munieipalities Item 2 "g’ §- g § LE % a g g E-E E 23 2 £ %E © 8 z ; g
o i £ ® o mws S <3 3 S5= o o Qs =] 58
© ZE T3° E & -2 = @z SE
Manbu 1,883 1,883 Aanppipal Tarpaulin 369 5
Thumi 1,868 1,568 AaruArbang Tarpaulin 22
Taple 1,000 AaruChanuate  Tarpaulin 253
Ghyalchok 995 Bakrang Tarpaulin 7 177
Jaubari 740 Borlang Tarpaulin 30
Takumajhalakuribot 616 Chhaikampar _ [glarpaulin 10
Chhoprak Tarpaulin 18
Khoplang 595 - .
Chyngli Tarpaulin 7
Lakivng <L Darbhung Tarpaulin 1
Kerabari 529 Deurali Tarpaulin 100
Lapu 476 476 Dhuwakot Tarpaulin 7 203 100
Ghyachok 425 Finam Tarpaulin 400
Finam 400 Fujel Tarpaulin 4
Aanppipal 374 Gakhu Tarpaulin 106
Ghairung 345 Ghairung Tarpaulin 345
Dhuwakot 310 Ghyachok Tarpaulin 425
Swara 300 Ghyalchok Tarpaulin 995
Tanglichok 300 Gorkha Nagarp.. Tarpaulin 2
o 256 Gumda Tarpaulin 50 180
AaruChanuate 253 Harmhi Tarpaulin 100
Jaubari Tarpaulin 740
Gumda 230
Kerabari Tarpaulin 529
Bakrang 184 Kerauja Tarpaulin 5
Cakhy S Khoplang Tarpaulin 595
Deurali 100 Laprak Tarpaulin 100
Harmhi 100 Lapu Blankets 476
Laprak 100 Tarpaulin 476
Nareshwor 40 Lho Tarpaulin 256
Borlang 30 Manbu Blankets 1,883
AaruArbang 22 Tarpaulin 1,883
Chhoprak 18 Mirkot Tarpaulin 7
Chhaikampar 10 Nareshwor Tarpaulin 40
Chyngli 7 Shreenathkot Tarpaulin 1
Mirkot 7 Swara Tarpaulin 300
TBD Tarpaulin 1
Kerauja 5
Taklung Tarpaulin 581
paue! i Takumajhalakur.. Tarpaulin 616
Gorkha Nagarpalika 2 Tanglichok Tarpaulin 300
Darbhung 1 Taple Tarpaulin 1,000
Shreenathkot 1 Thumi Blankets 1,268 600
TBD 1 Tarpaulin 1,268 300
4,227 12,914 533 124 7,654 728 900 60 740 1,041 2,946 2,175 40 200
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184

106
345
425
995

230
100
740
529

595
100
476
476
256

1,883
1,883
7

40

1
300

1

581
616
300
1,000
1,868
1,568
17,141



gr!\ﬁzltg.r t(',‘Iuste:r Nepal
Cogrd?r:atil:*lsg ?{rﬂ?*rr'u.gnitarian Shelter NuwakOt - diStributed pel' VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency and type
Item Agency
£os 2 k) S - s
2 =¥ £ ” & 4 3 _L¢3 a £ 5 o 3
VDC/ Munici K] 5385 3 £ 29 (= vDc/ TO 8 < & SE Q =
1o < £33 8 S zE ° e Item " g o w S w© T °
palities S ©C g8 = 2 =% = Municipalities <EQ X ac = =
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2 e E
TBD 1,008 34,979 35,987
Belkot Tarpaulin 50 50
Bhotechaur 2,192 2,192
Thakani 1,606 1,606 Bhalche Tarpaulin 14 14
Gumba 1,313 1,313
Ichok 1,293 1,293 Deurali Tarpaulin 14 14
Mahankal 1,158 1,158
Helumbu 1,081 1,081 Kakani Tarpaulin 10 10
Haibung 1,004 1,004
KhadagBhanjya.. Tarpaulin 5 5
Kalika 600 600
G kot 590 590
unsako Khanegoan Blankets 19 19
ThuloSirubari 500 60 560
Melamchi 400 400 Tarpaulin 165 165
SipaPokhare 200 200 N
Household kits
Khanegoan 19 165 184 Kharanitar (exclud.ing 16 16
tarpaulins)
Sangachok 129 129
Madanpur Tarpaulin 20 20
Fulpingkatti 90 90
Manakamana 75 75
Manakamana Tarpaulin 75 75
Samundratar 61 61 122
Household kits
Belkot 50 50 Samundratar (excluding 61 61
t: li
Shikharbesi 35 35 arpauline)
Choukati 20 20 Tarpaulin 61 61
Madanpur 20 20
Bhalche 14 14 Shikharbesi Tarpaulin 35 35
Deurali 14 14
TBD Blankets 908 908
Gloche 1" 11
et i i Tarpaulin 826 826
KhadagBhan.. 5 5
Taruka 5 5 Taruka Tarpaulin 5 5
Kharanitar 16 16 .
Household kits
Pipaldanda 383 383 Thaprek (excluding 872 872

tarpaulins)

Thaprek 872 872
Grand Total 28 138 872 1,918 200 3,156
1,027 949 47,620 383 60 50,039
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Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Total distributed

Dhading - distributed per VDC

Items distributed by agency and type

Item Agency
£ 5 = T a
X op e ° [ c = = I
% £2 £ o _S8- ] = . 55 S_= = o E
VDC/ Munici ® 3355 H £ vbe/ p w T8 £ 3 -+ 8oz =8¢ 5 E Q e
palities 5 $G 8 2 ° Municipalities em o ZEQ o z [} 8¢ £83 £ 3 Z 2
o 235 [ < £Z z ic o 55 53 3 3 z 2
27" © 3 ZE Eu ©
TBD 4,535 4738 100 Aginchok Tarpaulin
Benighat Tarpaulin 100 100
Nilkantha 725 311
Bhumesthan Blankets 400 400
ReeGaun 160 Househpld kits % "
(excluding tarp..
Budhathum Tarpaulin 56 56
Salyantar 130
Darkha Tarpaulin 50 50
Khalte 77 127 .
Dhussa Tarpaulin 54 54
. Household kits
Tipling 120 Goganpani (excluding tarp.. & &
Tarpaulin 73 73
Thakre 52 102
Jeewanpur Tarpaulin 38 38
Aginchok 100 Jyamrung Tarpaulin 25 25
Khalte Househ‘old kits 77 77
Benighat 100 (excluding tarp..
Tarpaulin 50 77 127
Sertung 75
Nilkantha Blankets 725 725
Goganpani 73 73 Tarpaulin 311 311
ReeGaun Tarpaulin 160 160
Budhathum 56
Salyantar Tarpaulin 130 130
Dhussa 54 Sertung Tarpaulin 75 75
Household kits
Darkha 50 TBD (excluding tarp.. 4500 35 AR
Tarpaulin 4,000 34 704 4,738
Jeewanpur 38
Tents 100 100
Household kits
Jyamrung 25 Thakre (excluding tarp.. % ”
Tarpaulin 52 50 102
Bhumesthan 400 30
Tipling Tarpaulin 120 120
Grandyiot L1251 RELTCT e 250 i nd Total 195 260 4,500 4,000 503 804 1,666 38 110 175 12,251
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‘ g!'lﬁlfg.r t(:luste:r Nepal
Cogrd?nat;sg?irﬂ%gnitarian Shelter Makawanpur - diStributed per VDC

Total distributed Items distributed by agency
Item and type
c = Agency
£ 5
3 - -
VDC/ Municipalities g ° © £
= c Qo o
S [ vbe/ p 2 E
° Municipalities em = E
Thingan 67 67 o ]
Sukaura 4 4 Sukaura Tarpaulin 4 4
7 7 Thingan Tarpaulin 67 67

Take away messages and limitations:
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Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

District

Baglung
Banke

Bara
Bhaktapur
Bhojpur
Chitawan
Dang
Dhading
Dhankuta
Dhanusha
Dolakha
Gorkha
Gulmi

llam
Jajarkot
Jhapa
Kabhrepalanchok
Kalikot
Kaski
Kathmandu
Khotang
Lalitpur
Lamjung
Makawanpur
Morang
Mustang
Myagdi
Nawalparasi
Nuwakot
Okhaldhunga
Palpa
Panchthar
Parbat
Parsa
Pyuthan
Ramechhap
Rasuwa
Rautahat
Rolpa
Rukum
Rupandehi
Salyan
Sindhuli
Sindhupalchok
Siraha
Solukhumbu
Sunsari
Surkhet
Syangja
Tanahun
Taplejung
TBD
Terhathum
Udayapur

Grand Total

Completed
distributions
In pipeline (
procurement/ g
onroute)
Ongoing
distributions

1,125 12,140 3,650

1,355

4,227

21
927
40
20
12
14

15
40

100

7,911 12,140 3,650

Household kits (excluding tarp..

Planned
(funded)
Completed
distributions
In pipeline (
procurement/
onroute)

IS
=}

600 2,000
4,100
28,100

4,767 43,980

9,000
4,100
50

2,200

4,000

2,372 3,000

100
14,400
5,900

2,750

4,644

50
949 12,500
269 9,800
50

100

1,500
2,300

5,800
7,150

100

50

50
35,500

100

2,200 13,601 196,580

Take away messages and limitations:

In-Country
Stock/
Ongoing
distributions

10,072

3,315

7,000
150

72

1,500
288

504
3,000

504

2,480

372
29,257

Planned
(funded)

2,090

4,703

2,613

1,568
6,270

19,139

17,244

53,627

Null

District vs Item & Status

Item / Status

Tarpaulin
o & ~32
2o gog
o 23 553
g2 258
S8 =86
o3 £5
306 250
180 100
100
903 12,000
5,000
508 33,200
204 100
6,259 51,140
1,355 200
100
964 78,270
40 12,914 15,899
300
100
100
100
608 15,000
2,100
200
5,356 15,000
1,000
100 669 45,400
179 9,000
71 15,850
100 100
996 50,100
596
150 473
1,280 22,000
893 14,600
262 300
70 200
788 400
30
30 100
168 5,913
740 9,020
100
5 100
40 100
100
30 100
650 8,600
46,340 56,168
100
1,400
100
100
600
10 600
400
1,264 178,117
200
6,291 9,700
100 40 91,209 660,401

In-Country

Stock/
Ongoing
distributions

10,000

17,716

8,156

15,388

2,700

750

2,590

2,654

100
25,985
500

132,328

Planned
(funded)

2,232

8,256

2,000

9,748
7,091

29,327

Planned
(subject to
funding)

5,950

5,950

Completed
distributions

=
(]
=]
2
[

In pipeline (
procurement/
onroute)
In-Country
Stock/
Ongoing
distributions
Planned
(funded)
Completed
distributions
In pipeline (
procurement/
onroute)

33
=}

2,000
100
3,850

100 4,000

2,320 3,000
4,100

50

468 4,000

3,000
100
14,400
3,900
2,750

50
4,000
1,800

50

500 1,000

100

1,500
500 1,800

4,194
383 1,325 800 60

1,800
7,080

484

1 50
50

1,567 3,950

100

488 6,262 1,877 5,646 778 67,930

»
Z_os
ExE2
3852

2
2955
- °

400
400

Tool kits and fixings

Planned
(funded)

2,000

2,000

2,400

6,400

Planned
(subject to
funding)

1,579

1,579



Shelter Cluster Nepal

ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter

Blankets Household kits (excluding tarp.. Tarpaulin
- @ —2 E’ @ - @ —2 g ) - @ —2
82 28z £3: 33 E: Bz £8: 33 82 i
Agency &2 288 3852 £E gz 183 352 EE 2 ° B3 ifg
S% =35 933 as % 935 9%F a< S% =935
Oz g =g O35 £5 =g O3 g
ACTED 3,209
ActionAid Nepal
ADRA 600
Asal Chimekee Nep.. 40 831
AWO International .. 280 3,300
CARE 304
CECI
Christian Aid 590
Concern Worldwide 8,000 20,000 8,000
CRS-Caritas 112,000 562 100,000
DAN Chruch 4,500
FNCCI 4,000 20,000
GOAL 344 150 297 700
Good Neighbors Int.. 4,992 6,832
Handicap Internatio.. 2,000 1,100
HELP 500 1,000
Helvetas
HELVETAS Swiss .. 4,854
International Nepal .. 1,725 2,200 841
Intersos 640
[e]] 10,000 133,800
Islamicc Relief
Lumanti 239
Lutheran World Reli.. 740
MedAir-MissionEast 4,892 15,406
Mennonite Central .. 269 269
Mercy Corps 100
MNMCC 197
Nepal Red Cross 56,950 215,250
OM Nepal 346 2,020
Oxfam 872 1,919 100,000
People in Need 4,138 18,740
Plan International 1,194 6,222
RRN 325
Samaritan 400
Save the Children 31,802
SDC - Humanitarian.. 2,175
Seeds 400
Shelter box
ShelterBox 600
The Salvation Army 1,504
UNHCR 2,500 5,242 1,740 27,200
UNICEF 7,291
United Mission to N.. 12,140 3,650 4,980 2,915 12,140
World Vision Intern.. 7,616 53,627 4,411
7911 12,140 3,650 2,200 13,601 196,580 29,257 53,627 100 40 91,209 660,401
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Agency vs Item & Status

Item / Status

In-Country
Stock/ Ongoing
o distributions
o

1,000
1,928

966
4,700
33,277
20,000

5,000

1,614

200

6,683

5,180
1,984

356
24,000

21,690

3,650

132,328

Planned
(funded)

13,700

1,331

1,100

3,216

232

9,748
29,327

Planned

Tents
" -
¢ 35 28z £
8 < %S DS 3 3
52 g2 £58 S
=1 = SRl Q
o e S 2 o0 <
@2 og =8 £
5,950
1,325
100
2,000
40
1,200
1,400
197
4
100
384
5,950 488 6,262

Tool kits and fixings
g 1) - @ —2 E’ »
S5 35 85 235 £%5 33
<=1 20 o= S ES Sc= 29
o3 c g [ 295 303 ET
=T =] ET 25 = O% = 85
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400
1,000
6,000
7,500
1,000
60 2,080
56,950
718
400
800
77 1,452 400
4,194
1,877 5,646 778 67,930 400 6,400

Planned
(subject to
funding)

1,579

1,579



